- Electricity Works;
- Painting.

NB it includes ail trades Indicate in the CCTP, BPU, and the DQE of this tender dossier.
3 - Allotment Dellvery deadiine
The works shall constitute in one lot.

4 - Estimated cost

The estimated cost of the works is 27 000 000 (twenty seven million) FCFA.

5 - Dellvery deadiine.
The maximum dellvery deadiine provided for by the Contracting Authorlty sfelbethree (03) month.

6. Participation and origin
Participation in this Invitation to tender is open on equal terms to ail Cameroonian law firme with expertise in

[...]

Each bidder must provide an act of provisional bld bond, valid for thirty (30) days beyond the validity date of
the offers and will be established by a bank approved by the Minister In charge of Finance, the list is annexed, The
amount of the bond of the loti Is 60 000 (sixty thousand) francs, the bond of the lot 2 is 27 000 (twenty seven thousand)
francs. The absence of the bid bond issued by a flrst-rate bank or financlal body of first category authorised by the
Minister in charge of Finance to Issue bonds for public contracts shall lead to the immédiate rejection of the offer. A bid

bond submitted but that does net have any relation with the consultation concerned shall be con- sidered as absent.